Specifications are subject to change without notice. PR-D766E Ver.1 00.00.00.A
40.8 mm
52.3 mm
77.6 g
87.7 g
FX205m
EX-203C
FX205m Air Motor • Stainless Steel Body  • External Water Spray

MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
Tube (RSM)
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
Z166101
Made Shorter and Lighter for
Unsurpassed Balance
FX205m air motor is approximately 25 percent shorter and 20 percent
lighter than previous models. Its shorter, lighter air motor gives FX205m
optimal balance, reducing stress and fatigue during treatments and
enabling you to focus on the procedure at hand.
Easily Withstands Repeated Autoclaving
and Thermo Disinfection
FX205m easily withstand repeated
autoclaving at up to 135°C and
thermo disinfection.
Reduced size and weight for
unsurpassed balance
FPB-EC
FX25m
42.0 mm
ø6.0 mm
ø7.0 mm
33.5 mm
FX25m
FPB-EC
1 : 1 Direct Drive 16 : 1 Reduction
Endodontic HandpieceGeneral Applications Handpiece
FX Contra-angles Lineup
MODEL FX25m C1052001ORDER CODE
• For CA burs (ø2.35)  • Push Button Chuck
• Ball Bearing  • Max Speed: 40,000 min-1
C1055001ORDER CODE
• Miniature Head  • For engine files
• 360° Rotation  • Push Button Chuck
• Max Speed: 1,250 min-1
FX75mMODEL
4 : 1 Reduction 4 : 1 Reduction
Prophylaxis Handpiece
MODEL FX15m C1053001ORDER CODE
• For CA burs (ø2.35)  • Push Button Chuck
 • Ball Bearing  • Max Speed: 10,000 min-1
MODEL FX57m C1054001ORDER CODE
• For screw-in cups and brushes  • 360° Rotation
• Paste Defense System  • w/o Spray
• Max Speed: 5,000 min-1
MODEL FX65m H1014001ORDER CODE